Email address of all Directors and Line Directors

Name of the Office Email Address

Name of the office	Liliali Addiess
AD Coord	adcoord@ld.dghs.gov.bd
ADG (Admin) DGHS	adgadmin@ld.dghs.gov.bd
ADG (Planning and Development) DGHS	adgplanning@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Alternative Medical Care DGHS	amc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
DHO Barisal	bdho@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Community Based Health Care CBHC	cbhc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Communicable Disease Control DGHS	cdc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Divisional Health Office Chittagong	cdho@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Center for Medical Education	cme@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Central Medical Store and Supplies Department	cmsd@ld.dghs.gov.bd
COVID-19 VACCINE (EPI)	covid19vaccine.epi@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Chittagong Port Clearence Office, Chittagong	cpco@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Port Health Office Chittagong	cpho@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport Health Office, Dhaka	daho@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Divisional Health Office Dhaka	ddho@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Director General, DGHS, Mohakhali, Dhaka	dg@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Director, PHC, DGHS	director.phc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Director Finance DGHS, Mohakhali, Dhaka	directorfinance@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Director Hospital, DGHS Mohakhali	directorhospital@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Medical Education DGHS	directorme@ld.dghs.gov.bd
DPD_Waste Management, DGHS	dpd.mwm@ld.dghs.gov.bd
DPD Covid-19 WB	dpdcovid19wb@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Foreign Training (IST, DGHS)	ft@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Health Education and Promotion DGHS	hep@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Foreign Training	hmdft@ld.dghs.gov.bd
HMDLTraining, DGHS, Mohakhali, Dhaka	hmdlt@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Human Resource Management DGHS	hrm@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport Health Office, Dhaka	hsiaho@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Institute of Epidemiology Disease Control and Research	iedcr@ld.dghs.gov.bd
International Health Regulations (IHR)	ihr.cdc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Improved Hospital Services Management	ihsm@ld.dghs.gov.bd
PM (IMCI), PHC	imci.phc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Institute of Public Health	iph@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Institute of Public Health Nutrition	iphn.director@ld.dghs.gov.bd
In-Service Training DGHS	ist@ld.dghs.gov.bd
DivisionalHealth Khulna	kdho@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Medical Sub-Dipot Khulna	khulnamsd@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Port Health Office Khulna	kpho@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Lymphatic Filariasis, Soil Transmitted Helminithiasis (LFSTH)	Ifsth.cdc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
ME.DGME DGHS, Mohakhali	me.dgme@ld.dghs.gov.bd
ME & HMD. DG.ME (DGHS), Mohakhali	me.hmd.dgme@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Management Information System	mis@ld.dghs.gov.bd
MNCAH, PHC DGHS	mncah@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Mymensingh Divisional Health Office, Mymensingh	mymensinghdho@ld.dghs.gov.bd
National AIDS/STD Program and Safe Blood Transfusion DGHS	nasp@ld.dghs.gov.bd
Non-communicable Disease Control	ncdc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
National Eye Care DGHS	nec@ld.dghs.gov.bd
National Institute of Laboratory Medicine and Referral Centre, Sher-e-Bangla nagar	nilmrc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
National Institute of Preventive and Social Medicine	nipsom@ld.dghs.gov.bd
National Integrity Strategy, Admin, DGHS	nis@ld.dghs.gov.bd
reactional integrity strategy, Admini, Dons	Inis@id.dgiis.gov.bd

Name of the Office Email Address

nkep.cdc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
nldc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
nlp@ld.dghs.gov.bd
nmep.cdc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
nmncc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
nns@ld.dghs.gov.bd
ntp@ld.dghs.gov.bd
pd.8div.cancer@ld.dghs.gov.bd
pd.mwm@ld.dghs.gov.bd
pdcovid@ld.dghs.gov.bd
pdcovid19wb@ld.dghs.gov.bd
pdcreap@ld.dghs.gov.bd
pddialysis@ld.dghs.gov.bd
plsm@ld.dghs.gov.bd
pmmnh@ld.dghs.gov.bd
pmr@ld.dghs.gov.bd
privatehosregi@ld.dghs.gov.bd
rangdho@ld.dghs.gov.bd
rd@ld.dghs.gov.bd
rdho@ld.dghs.gov.bd
research_pr@ld.dghs.gov.bd
sdho@ld.dghs.gov.bd
uhc@ld.dghs.gov.bd
wh_pr@ld.dghs.gov.bd
zdcp.cdc@ld.dghs.gov.bd